RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FARMLAND

DIP

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

dip

TOTAL

2022

10.62
2.52
0.3383

13.478

2022

15.74
3.80
0.3383

19.878

2022

10.62
2.52
0.3383

13.478

0.077

0.077

TOWN OF VULCAN

MILL RATE 2022

RESIDENTIAL — COUNTY

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

COMMERCIAL — COUNTY

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

FARMLAND — COUNTY

Mun
Sch
Lodge

TOTAL

2022
6.97
5.366
0.3399

12.676

2022
9.41
2.56
0.3399

12.31

2022

12.43
2.56
0.3399

15.33



